
Company Contact Information
1-800-203-0433

Title Email Direct Cell
Management
   Brian Schroeder Chairman + CEO brian@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1801

   Cameron Vande Hei Chief Operating Officer cameron@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1804 (920) 265-6717

   Janette Munao Human Resources Director jmunao@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1806 (920) 883-8134

   Shawn Schroeder President shawn@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1802

   Michael Schroeder Senior Executive Vice President mschroeder@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1802 (920) 246-4783

   Renee Lemens Senior Executive Vice President renee@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3248 (920) 246-4790

Marketing
   Curtis Eggleston Chief Communications + Outreach Director ceggleston@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1813

   Adam Wasmund Chief Marketing Officer awasmund@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1805 (920) 246-8289

   Bill Hansen Chief Operations Director, East Region bhansen@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1816 (239) 887-0548

   Cathy Faulkner Chief Operations Director, Texas cfaulkner@jsaonline.com (972) 293-4248 (214) 215-4489

   Taylor Brough Chief Operations Director, West Region tbrough@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1705 (562) 477-2926

   Austin Felch Compliance Officer afelch@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3211 (920) 362-5364

   Janette Peterka Director of Agency Development jpeterka@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1716 (562) 233-2679

   Brenda Barajas Marketing Director bbarajas@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1720 (916) 350-1571

   Brian Keene Marketing Director bkeene@JSAonline.com (239) 226-1786 (480) 229-5769

   Jose R. Garcia Marketing Director Jgarcia@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1830 (786) 280-8963

   Leo Oros Marketing Director loros@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1703 (562) 243-6092

   Ryan Murchie Marketing Director rmurchie@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1701 (720) 648-1775

   Alan Munoz Marketing Representative amunoz@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1717

   Alex Ferron Marketing Representative aferron@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3234

   Amanda Stoeger Marketing Representative astoeger@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3215

   Angel Garcia Marketing Representative agarcia@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1718

   Angela Bullock Marketing Representative abullock@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1719

   Brian Marquez Marketing Representative bmarquez@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1706

   Carlo Younger Marketing Representative cyounger@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3238

   Hayley Shaffer Marketing Representative hshaffer@jsaonline.com (972) 293-4248

   Henry Monahan Marketing Representative hmonahan@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1838

   Jacelyn Alvarez Marketing Representative jalvarez@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1708

   Jack Hitz Marketing Representative jhitz@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1703

   Jackie Bartz Marketing Representative jbartz@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1715

   Jacob Koback Marketing Representative jkoback@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3207

   Jacob Swanson Marketing Representative jswanson@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1841

   Jennifer Nacius Marketing Representative jnacius@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3233

   Jessica Cartier Marketing Representative jcartier@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1824

   Logan Urban Marketing Representative lurban@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1834

   Marcos Hernandez Marketing Representative mhernandez@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1814



Title Email Direct Cell
   Nadege Pierre Marketing Representative npierre@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1812

   Ron Bahr Marketing Representative rbahr@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3237

   Thomas Haggerty Marketing Representative thaggerty@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1811

   Chris Hagerstrom National Marketing Communications Analyst chagerstrom@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1820 (920) 819-4801

   Dan Leary Regional Vice President, Northwest Region Dleary@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1707 (562) 533-8081

   Liam Kroning Sales Representative + Account Manager lkroning@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1711

   Matthew Fulkerson Sales Representative + Account Manager mfulkerson@jsaonline.com (972) 293-4248

   Julie Farah Senior Marketing Director jfarah@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3210 (920) 680-2640

   Joshua Schroeder Senior Marketing Director + Lead Program Specialist jschroeder@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3208 (920) 883-9099

   Alex Schroeder Senior Marketing Representative Alexschroeder@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1706 (920) 737-5508

   Zachary Copeland Senior Marketing Representative zcopeland@jsaonline.com (239) 226-170 (206) 795-8377

   Nikki Suos Senior Marketing Representative + Compliance Specialist nsuos@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1704 (562) 472-4233

   Jeremiah Lozano Senior Sales Representative + Account Manager jlozano@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3209 (920) 857-4127

   John Gallagher Senior Sales Representative + Account Manager JGallagher@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3223 (920) 461-0068

   Shaun Feeney Senior Sales Representative + Account Manager sfeeney@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1846 (239) 671-6139

   Shon Bowles Senior Sales Representative + Account Manager sbowles@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1712 (562) 743-7030

   Valentina Cervantes Senior Sales Representative + Account Manager vcervantes@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1844 (239) 887-2169

   Anthony Bahr VP Marketing, Central Region abahr@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3214 (920) 819-4015

   Chris Jones VP Marketing, East Region cjones@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1807 (239) 887-1680

   Jill Holley VP Marketing, Texas jholley@jsaonline.com (972) 293-4248 (214) 215-3743

   Alan Schroeder VP Marketing, West Region aschroeder@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1702 (562) 477-1303

Contracting
   Tammy Van Vreede Contracting + Licensing Manager tammy@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3224 (920) 850-1695

   Cassie Jadin Licensing Coordinator cjadin@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3219

   Lauren Rezabek Licensing Coordinator lrezabek@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3221

New Business
   Greg VanLangendon Administrative Services Director greg@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3206 (920) 606-4830

   Sarah Schroeder New Buisness Coordinator sarahschroeder@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3220 (920) 360-3156

   Cristina Gryske New Business Coordinator cgryske@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3235

   Madeline Thornton New Business Coordinator mthornton@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3239

Supplies
   Nicholas O'Hern Distribution Coordinator nohern@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3222

   CA Supply Supplies caupplies@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1713

Commissions
   Jason Janssen Commission Accounting Manager jjanssen@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3225 (920) 606-8169

Corporate Financials
   Michael Barta Accounts Payable mbarta@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3218

   Tom Buhr Chief Financial Officer tbuhr@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3231

   Lisa Schroeder Finance Coordinator lisaschroeder@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3229

   Sean Geohegan Finance Coordinator sgeohegan@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3217 (920) 461-0236

   Michelle Shih Financial Accountant mshih@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1818

Information Technology
   Tyler Tolbert Chief Technology Officer ttolbert@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3230



Title Email Direct Cell
   Nicole Feld Graphic Designer nfeld@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3203

   Tim Voss Senior Systems Administrator tvoss@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3227 (920) 574-0155

   Jason Anthony Senior Web Developer + Project Manager janthony@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1809 (239) 940-4857

   Collin Johnson Systems Administrator cjohnson@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1819 (239) 595-6657

   Anthony Negron Web Developer enegron@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1837 (239) 898-5913

Administrative
   Alan Hotchkiss Chief Brand Officer ahotchkiss@jsaonline.com (239) 226-1810 (239) 887-0297

   Tammy Jones Receptionist tjones@jsaonline.com (920) 884-3200 (920) 265-4177

Offices
Green Bay, WI

Phone: (920) 884-3200
Toll Free: (800) 582-5721

Fax: (877) 329-4572

Fort Myers, FL
Phone: (239) 226-1800

Toll Free: (800) 203-0433
Fax: (239) 226-1700

Long Beach, CA
Phone: (800) 203-0433

Toll Free: (800) 203-0433
Fax: (239) 226-1700

Cedar Hill, TX
Phone: (239) 226-1750

Toll Free: (800) 203-0433
Fax: (877) 329-4572

Denver, CO
Phone: (239) 226-1750

Toll Free: (800) 203-0433
Fax: (877) 329-4572

Chandler, AZ
Phone: (480) 229-5769

Toll Free: (800) 203-0433
Fax: (877) 329-4572


